

The Plandome Association is a civic organization that prides itself on bringing together friends and neighbors and strengthening our sense of community. Throughout the year we host several events to foster the strong bonds that have historically been such an important part of Plandome Village. As such, we look forward to welcoming you to the following events in 2023:

- Spring Kick-Off Cocktail Party Saturday, April 22nd, 7p (Village Hall)
- Fourth of July Celebration Tuesday, July 4th, 9a (Village Green)
- Movie Night on the Green Sunday, September 3rd, 7:30p (Village Green)
- Holiday Kick-Off Party (Tree Lighting & Children's Party) Friday, December 1st, 6p (Village Hall)
- Adult Holiday Cocktail Party Saturday, December 2nd, 7p (Village Hall)
- Light the Night Sunday, December 3rd, 6p (Village Green)

The success of the Plandome Association depends on your participation and support. The annual membership dues are \$90 per family, \$60 for seniors. Checks can be made payable to The Plandome Association, Inc. and mailed to Plandome Association, Inc. P.O. Box 652 Plandome, NY 11030. Payment can also be made via our website at www.plandome.org or by scanning the QR codes below.

The 2023 Plandome Association Board of Officers is as follows:

Meryl Arianas President
Christine Sama Walton Vice President
Brian Korb Treasurer
Emily Tonorezos Secretary

If you have any questions, please contact us at plantage-nc-align: plantage-nc-align: plantage-nc-alig

Family Membership



Senior Membership

